Rainier to Ruston 2015
50 Mile Relay Overall Finish

Saturday, June 6, 2015

If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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Sweaty Rouples

Fleet Feet Masters
SGLRG /FTR

Fife Hillbillies

#Hashtag

Team Small Victories
North Bend Fitmates
The Slumjog Millionaires
Packer Backers
Thought We Rode Bikes

Silverdale R.l. O.T. Unleashed

The Average Joes
Legion Of Zoom

Old Kaiser Guys

Eta

City Of Puyallup

Dazed And Confused
Pitts @ His Posse

Call Your Momma
Pyroclastic Flow

Kickin Asphalt!

Legion Manalysts
Reliant

Montana Boys

Yolo

Team Kale

Run Chicks Run

Run Dudes Run
Comfortably Dumb
Ravenna 1817

Couples Therapy

The Shit Show

Korum Ymca Team K,J,J, T
Silverdale R.I. O.T. Bandits
Hot Lava

Super Heroes In Training
Ft Running Club
Running Jokes

The Crop Dusters
Chicago Title Company
Mother, Jugs & Speed
Run In Bulk

Wyco Psychos

C-City Runners Too
Hares

Taca'lLei Pow

Yo Mamma So Fast
We're Getting Married!
Seattle Anti-Freezers

3'S Company

Ain'T No Honey Buckets!
Real Housewives Claw
ALF

Mud Runners

Friends With Sl Paces
Mixed Soles

Running Fortyler.Org
Stiff Between Legs

Bone Bustin' Babes
Running Like We Made it
Tacoma Center Y Strong
Spacely'S Sproc Rocket
Super 6

50M Relays Overall

City

Silverdale, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Seattle, WA

Fife, WA
Portland, OR
Tacoma, WA
North Bend, WA
Battle Ground, WA
Renton, WA
Tacoma, WA
Seabeck, WA
Auburn, WA
Spanaway, WA
West Linn, AL
Everett, WA
Puyallup, WA
Sumner, WA
Carnation, WA
Seattle, WA
Issaquah, WA
Tacoma, WA
Tacoma, WA
Olalla, WA
Snohomish, WA
University Place, WA
Seattle, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Tacoma, WA
Edgewood, WA
Seattle, WA
Fircrest, WA
Auburn, WA
Puyallup, WA
Seabeck, WA
Lakewood, WA
Sumner, WA
Issaquah, WA
Renton, WA
Everett, WA
Tacoma, WA
Tacoma, WA
Tacoma, WA
Orting, WA
Seattle, WA
Puyallup, WA
Issaquah, WA
Duvall, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Renton, WA
Maple Valley , WA
Enumclaw, WA
Edgewood, WA
Tacoma, WA

W oodinville, WA
Tacoma, WA
Tacoma, WA
Port Orchard, WA
Portland, OR
Tacoma, WA
University Place, WA
Dupont, WA
Bonney Lake, WA

Bib No Age Gender

273 39
182 40
258 40
181 39
126 39
281 39
217 40
289 39
221 39
293 40
260 39
283 39
205 40
218 60
174 39
161 39
169 40
223 39
154 39
230 39
200 39
204 39
238 39
210 39
318 39
279 39
242 39
243 39
163 40
234 39
168 39
288 39
201 40
261 39
191 39
271 39
184 39
249 39
284 39
159 39
211 39
245 39
315 39
158 39
189 39
274 39
317 39
307 39
256 39
134 39
139 39
235 39
138 39
214 40
183 39
208 39
253 39
267 39
151 39
250 39
275 39
265 39
270 40
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Division

# | Division

2 Person Relay M/F

15 | 2 Person Relay-Military M/F

2 Person Relay Mixed

16 | 2 Person Relay-Military Mixed

3 Person Relay M/F

17 | 3 Person Relay-Military M/F

3 Person Relay Mixed

18 |3 Person Relay-Military Mixed

4 Person Relay M/F

19 | 4 Person Relay-Military M/F

4 Person Relay Mixed

20 | 4 Person Relay-Military Mixed

6 Person Relay M/F

21 | 6 Person Relay-Military M/F

6 Person Relay Mixed

22 | 6 Person Relay-Military Mixed

Age Group
1/117 0-39

1/18 40-59
2/18 40-59
2/117 0-39
3/117 0-39
4/117 0-39
1/4 40-59
5/117 0-39
6/117 0-39
3/18 40-59
7/117 0-39
8/117 0-39
4/18 40-59
1/1 60-99
9/117 0-39
10/117 0-39
5/18 40-59
11/117 0-39
12/117 0-39
13/117 0-39
14/117 0-39
15/117 0-39
16/117 0-39
17/117 0-39
18/117 0-39
19/117 0-39
1/44 0-39
20/117 0-39
6/18 40-59
21/117 0-39
22/117 0-39
23/117 0-39
7/18 40-59
24/117 0-39
25/117 0-39
26/117 0-39
27/117 0-39
28/117 0-39
29/117 0-39
30/117 0-39
31/117 0-39
32/117 0-39
33/117 0-39
34/117 0-39
35/117 0-39
36/117 0-39
2/44 0-39
37/117 0-39
38/117 0-39
3/44 0-39
39/117 0-39
4/44 0-39
40/117 0-39
2/4 40-59
41/117 0-39
5/44 0-39
6/44 0-39
42/117 0-39
7/44 0-39
43/117 0-39
44/117 0-39
45/117 0-39
8/18 40-59

Di

Chip Time

iv

10 5:33:49.3
9 6:12:57.9
9 6:13:11.2
7 6:18:35.5
9 6:19:16.7
2

9

9

6

9

—_

6:34:42.3
6:38:12.3
6:43:05.4
6:43:47.9
6:47:59.1
7 6:49:39.8
10 6:49:41.0
12 6:49:41.4
11 6:53:49.9

7 6:56:14.4
12 7:01:07.8
9 7:03:11.4

12 7:03:19.8
11 7:03:35.9
12 7:05:45.5
12 7:09:08.7
22 7:10:17.9
9 7:11:35.7
7 7:13:06.4
12 7:13:33.5
10 7:13:34.0
11 7:16:15.7
11 7:16:15.8
9 7:16:25.8
11 7:18:13.8
10 7:19:12.2
10 7:20:10.1
10 7:20:13.3
10 7:20:36.1
10 7:21:20.0

9 7:23:46.1
9 7:23:58.9
12 7:24:12.6
9 7:24:47.7

12 7:25:20.4
12 7:26:04.7
12 7:26:26.6
12 7:26:32.1
10 7:27:06.4
22 7:27:23.4
12 7:27:54.9

9 7:28:13.0
6 7:28:35.1
10 7:30:06.7
7 7:30:54.5

12 7:31:10.4
11 7:31:25.3
12 7:32:02.7
11 7:32:12.6
12 7:33:07.7

9 7:33:26.7
9 7:37:26.0
20 7:38:34.1
9 7:38:59.7

12 7:39:16.4
12 7:42:45.0
10 7:48:12.2
12 7:48:29.9

Gun Time Pace
5:33:51.6 6:26/M
6:13:01.9 7:11/M
6:13:14.6 7:11/M
6:18:36.9 7:18/M
6:19:19.7 7:18/M
6:34:47.4 7:36/M
6:38:14.8 7:40/M
6:43:09.2 7:46/M
6:43:55.1 7:47/M
6:48:03.6 7:52/M
6:49:45.6 7:54/M
6:49:42.1 7:54/M
6:49:43.6 7:54/M
6:53:54.6 7:58/M
7:56:17.8 8:01/M
7:01:10.3 8:07/M
7:03:15.7 8:09/M
7:03:29.5 8:09/M
7:03:43.3 8:10/M
7:05:56.8 8:12/M
7:09:15.4 8:16/M
7:10:19.2 8:17/M
7:11:45.6 8:19/M
7:13:07.7 8:21/M
7:13:36.4 8:21/M
7:13:45.9 8:21/M
7:16:24.6 8:24/M
7:16:25.6 8:24/M
7:17:00.2 8:25/M
7:18:41.4 8:27/M
7:19:25.1 8:28/M
7:20:21.6 8:29/M
7:20:15.3 8:29/M
7:20:39.4 8:29/M
7:21:40.6 8:30/M
7:24:05.6 8:33/M
7:24:00.6 8:33/M
7:24:19.4 8:34/M
7:24:55.6 8:34/M
7:25:23.8 8:35/M
7:26:14.8 8:36/M
7:26:35.3 8:36/M
7:26:55.2 8:36/M
7:27:15.3 8:37/M
7:27:36.4 8:37/M
7:28:01.6 8:38/M
7:28:21.8 8:38/M
7:28:42.5 8:39/M
7:30:36.9 8:40/M
7:31:01.9 8:41/M
7:31:11.9 8:42/M
7:31:28.4 8:42/M
7:32:19.7 8:43/M
7:32:20.9 8:43/M
7:33:15.5 8:44/M
7:33:27.6 8:44/M
7:37:30.2 8:49/M
7:39:39.1 8:50/M
7:39:06.1 8:51/M
7:39:20.6 8:51/M
7:43:00.4 8:55/M
7:48:38.3 9:01/M
7:48:35.6 9:02/M




If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Peak To Pint

Racer Clams

eerlievers

Cool Runnings li

| Thought They #2
Retired Hooters Girls
Vanguard

Cool Runnings

Puyallup Parrotheads
Wonder Women

Blood Sweat And Beers
Run Rum Repent Repeat
3 Dimensional P Therapy
Rusty Runners

Girls Gone Miles

| Thought They Rum!
Cool Runnings lii
Krieger's Runni Pigleys
Rooh

Rears In Gear

Easier Said Tha Run
Run Now Wine Later
Team Meeting

Volcanic Panic

C'City Runners

Team Costco Mas Disguise
Lakeland Lunatics
imberwolves

It's A Family Affair

Lyte

52 Miles To A H Ending
We've Made A Hu Mistake
Running Wild!

My Friends Run 2
Where The Wild Run
Jack And The Qu Hearts
Van Hellslingers
Puyallup Boys

6 Shades Of Blue

Cool Jamb Cake

Chris Jones Run (CJRE)
REI Tacoma- Flash Pack
Asteroid Rage

Cascade Coyotes
Rain2Rust

Team Hanni-Hall
Team TIWAA
Awwsum O'Possums
Faker'S Dozen
Faker'S Dozen 2
Faker'S Dozen 3
Treadmill Burners
Code Runners

Honey Buckettes Wil
Regedit

We'D Rather Be Doyle'S
I'm With Linh

The Feral Cats

Prime Ow

St. Lunatics

Jog Frogs

The Young And T Rest-Of-Us
Detour

Team Bodhaine
Letter Rip

Suck It Up, Buttercup!
We have the Runs
acemakers

Run Like The Winded

50M Relays Overall

City

Edgewood, WA
Lakewood, WA
Puyallup, WA
Seattle, WA
Orting, WA
Bonney Lake , WA
Tacoma, WA
Seattle, WA
Puyallup, WA
Milton, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Tacoma, WA
Tacoma, WA
Puyallup, WA

Normandy Park, WA

Sumner, WA
Seattle, WA
Tacoma, WA
Tacoma, WA
Tacoma, WA
Edgewood, WA
Issaquah, WA
Lake Tapps, WA
Buckley, WA
Seattle, WA
Lakewood, WA
Auburn, WA
Puyallup, WA
Issaquah, WA

University Place, WA

Bellevue, WA
Tacoma, WA
Carbonado, WA
Orting, WA
Seattle, WA
Puyallup, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Puyallup, WA
Lacey, WA
Milton, WA
Tacoma, WA
Tacoma, WA
Seattle, WA
Longview, WA
Tacoma , WA
Renton, WA
Orem, UT

Gig Harbor, WA
Des Moines, WA
Olympia, WA
Olympia, WA
Tacoma, WA
Bellevue, WA
Tacoma, WA
Maple Valley, WA
Puyallup, WA
Federal Way, WA
Tacoma, WA
Tacoma, WA
Seattle, WA
Manchester, MO
Seattle, WA
Puyallup, WA
Olympia, WA
Orting, WA
Sequim, WA

Gig Harbor, WA
Puyallup, WA
Gig Harbor, WA
Maple Valley, WA

Bib No Age Gender

222 40
232 39
147 39
166 39
193 39
239 39
300 39
165 39
229 39
313 39
149 40
248 39
132 39
254 39
185 39
194 39
167 39
202 39
241 39
236 39
173 39
247 39
280 39
301 39
156 39
277 40
203 39
295 39
197 39
207 39
135 40
308 39
252 39
216 39
309 39
198 40
299 40
228 39
137 39
164 39
160 39
319 39
141 39
305 39
155 39
233 39
278 39
282 39
142 39
177 39
178 39
179 39
297 39
162 39
190 39
237 39
306 40
196 39
286 39
226 39
266 39
199 39
291 39
170 39
276 39
206 39
269 39
303 40
220 39
246 39
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Age Group
9/18 40-59
46/117 0-39
47/117 0-39
48/117 0-39
49/117 0-39
50/117 0-39
51/117 0-39
52/117 0-39
53/117 0-39
8/44 0-39
10/18 40-59
54/117 0-39
55/117 0-39
56/117 0-39
9/44 0-39
57/117 0-39
10/44 0-39
58/117 0-39
11/44 0-39
59/117 0-39
60/117 0-39
61/117 0-39
62/117 0-39
63/117 0-39
64/117 0-39
11/18 40-59
12/44 0-39
65/117 0-39
66/117 0-39
67/117 0-39
12/18 40-59
68/117 0-39
69/117 0-39
13/44 0-39
14/44 0-39
13/18 40-59
14/18 40-59
70/117 0-39
71/117 0-39
72/117 0-39
73/117 0-39
74/117 0-39
75/117 0-39
15/44 0-39
16/44 0-39
76/117 0-39
77/117 0-39
78/117 0-39
17/44 0-39
79/117 0-39
80/117 0-39
81/117 0-39
82/117 0-39
18/44 0-39
83/117 0-39
84/117 0-39
15/18 40-59
85/117 0-39
86/117 0-39
87/117 0-39
88/117 0-39
89/117 0-39
19/44 0-39
20/44 0-39
21/44 0-39
90/117 0-39
22/44 0-39
16/18 40-59
91/117 0-39
92/117 0-39

10

20
22
12
10
12
12
12
11

12
12
12
12
11

11
10
12
12
12
12
12
10
11
21
12
12
12
12
12
11

10
10
11
12
12

12
11

12
12
12
11
10
10
10
12
11
12
19
12
12
10
12

12
11

11
12

12
12
12

Chip Time Gun Time
7:48:51.0 7:48:56.2
7:49:44.6 7:49:57.1
7:50:55.9 7:51:08.9
7:53:21.1 7:53:36.3
7:56:00.7 7:56:17.8
7:56:03.5 7:56:08.9
7:57:21.3 7:57:30.7
7:58:21.2 7:58:36.1
7:58:36.6 7:58:50.8
7:59:51.5 7:59:57.1
7:59:58.2 8:00:08.4
8:00:22.0 8:00:26.6
8:01:00.2 8:01:05.6
8:03:03.6 8:03:24.7
8:03:07.4 8:03:11.6
8:03:39.1 8:03:45.8
8:06:30.5 8:06:52.1
8:06:50.9 8:11:50.9
8:08:00.9 8:08:13.4
8:09:08.8 8:09:17.7
8:10:03.8 8:10:10.1
8:11:17.9 8:11:35.7
8:12:38.1 8:12:55.6
8:17:06.5 8:17:13.1
8:18:34.9 8:18:44.1
8:19:56.1 8:19:56.1
8:19:56.7 8:20:05.3
8:20:38.3 8:20:57.2
8:21:02.3 8:21:25.7
8:21:28.4 8:22:11.1
8:22:00.7 8:22:12.1
8:22:20.0 8:22:30.9
8:23:56.7 8:24:00.3
8:26:57.8 8:27:13.3
8:28:35.1 8:29:05.5
8:29:33.6 8:29:52.7
8:29:46.7 8:30:04.4
8:30:33.5 8:30:55.3
8:30:39.2 8:31:19.6
8:31:11.5 8:31:25.6
8:31:44.1 8:31:49.5
8:31:50.0 8:31:52.7
8:32:09.5 8:32:17.3
8:34:245 8:34:245
8:35:19.6 8:35:23.7
8:36:34.2 8:36:45.1
8:37:23.8 8:37:30.5
8:38:18.7 8:38:43.4
8:41:57.3 8:41:57.3
8:43:32.7 8:43:49.6
8:43:56.9 8:44:15.1
8:45:50.9 8:46:09.8
8:45:56.6 8:46:00.5
8:46:27.1 8:47:11.8
8:46:43.4 8:47:09.1
8:47:52.0 8:47:56.2
8:47:55.0 8:48:09.1
8:49:34.5 8:49:44.9
8:50:08.8 8:50:27.5
8:52:15.8 8:53:00.5
8:53:44.0 8:53:51.6
8:53:45.0 8:54:27.3
8:57:36.1 8:57:57.8
8:58:42.8 8:59:07.1
9:00:42.1 9:00:47.4
9:01:23.9 9:01:59.6
9:01:28.2 9:01:36.6
9:01:35.2 10:01:47.9
9:01:45.8 9:02:29.4
9:01:53.8 9:01:58.2

Pace
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:07/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:30/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:38/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:39/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:43/M
9:46/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:52/M
9:52/M
9:55/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
9:59/M
10:03/M
10:05/M
10:06/M
10:08/M
10:08/M
10:09/M
10:09/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:15/M
10:17/M
10:17/M
10:22/M
10:23/M
10:25/M
10:26/M
10:26/M
10:26/M
10:26/M
10:26/M



If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
184

Beast Runners #1

Beast Runners #2

Boats And Hoes
Hardwork And Discipline!
| Thought They Rum
Wif - Where'S T Finish??
Why Not?

Fast Girls = Go Times
Between A Walk Pace
Where's The Beer?
Three-One- One-Five-Four
Super In Six

Somewhat Super Heroes
My Friends Run 1

Run For Suds!

Downbhill Warriors

| Woke Up Like This
Faith Running

Polar Bears

Mountain Megast 1
Mountain Megast 2

The Intrepid S| Chasers
Quads Of Fury

3rd Times A Charm
Turtles

Goonie Googoo

#Team Lee

Training Brawds

Sole Sisters

Will Run For Wine
Other Mother Runners
Moms On The Run
12Th Woman 1

12Th Woman 3

12Th Woman 2
Princess Pacers

Buns On The Run V2.0
Sexy Six

Fields

Porkchop And Th Pitmans
Wait, This Isn' 5K?!

6 Brunettes Who Blonde
The Dirty Snatches
Sassy Sasquatch Slayers
Call Me A Cab

Sound Sloggers

Beauty & The Beasts
Shenanigans R Us
Striding From H Beer

2 Fast 2 Furious

Angry Badgers

Angry Badgers

50M Relays Overall

City

Puyallup, WA
Federal Way, WA
Richland, WA
Alpena, MI
Orting, WA
University Place, WA
Buckley, WA
Edgewood, WA
Tacoma, WA
Olalla, WA
Tacoma, WA

W oodinville, WA
Puyallup, WA
Orting, WA
Burley, WA
Bonney Lake, WA
Ridgefield, WA
Tacoma, WA
Tacoma, WA
Tacoma, WA
Maple Valley, WA
Puyallup, WA
Abbotsford, AB
Puyallup, WA
Puyallup, WA
Tacoma, WA
Milton, WA
University Place, WA
Ravensdale, WA
Puyallup, WA
Ridgefield, WA
Ridgefield, WA
Maple Valley, WA
Maple Valley, WA
Renton, WA
Puyallup, WA
Spanaway, WA
Snohomish, WA
Orting, WA
Issaquah, WA
Spanaway, WA
Olympia, WA

Gig Harbor, WA
Vancouver, WA
Bellingham, WA
Tacoma, WA
Wenatchee, WA
Kent, WA
Vashon, WA
Puyallup, WA
Port Orchard, WA
Port Orchard, WA

Bib No Age Gender

143 39 M
144 39 M
150 40 M
188 39 M
192 40 M
314 40 F
311 39 M
175 39 F
148 39 M
310 39 M
294 39 F
272 39 F
263 39 M
215 39 F
244 39 M
172 39 M
195 39 F
176 39 M
224 39 F
212 39 M
213 39 M
287 40 F
231 39 M
133 39 F
298 39 M
186 39 M
127 39 M
296 39 F
262 39 F
312 39 F
219 39 F
209 39 F
128 39 F
130 39 F
129 39 F
227 39 M
152 39 F
257 39 F
180 39 M
225 39 M
302 39 M
136 39 F
285 39 M
255 39 F
153 39 F
264 39 M
146 39 M
259 39 F
268 39 F
131 39 M
140 39 M
140 39 M
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Age Group
93/117 0-39

94/117 0-39
17/18 40-59
95/117 0-39
18/18 40-59
3/4 40-59
96/117 0-39
23/44 0-39
97/117 0-39
98/117 0-39
24/44 0-39
25/44 0-39
99/117 0-39
26/44 0-39
100/117 0-39
101/117 0-39
27/44 0-39
102/117 0-39
28/44 0-39
103/117 0-39
104/117 0-39
4/4 40-59
105/117 0-39
29/44 0-39
106/117 0-39
107/117 0-39
108/117 0-39
30/44 0-39
31/44 0-39
32/44 0-39
33/44 0-39
34/44 0-39
35/44 0-39
36/44 0-39
37/44 0-39
109/117 0-39
38/44 0-39
39/44 0-39
110/117 0-39
111/117 0-39
112/117 0-39
40/44 0-39
113/117 0-39
41/44 0-39
42/44 0-39
114/117 0-39
115/117 0-39
43/44 0-39
44/44 0-39
116/117 0-39
117/117 0-39
117 0-39

10

10
10
20
12

12
11
12

11
10
11
12
12
11
12

12
12
11
12
11
22
12
10
11

11
11
11

22
19
11
12
10
10
11
12

12
10

12
12
12

Chip Time Gun Time
9:05:05.5 9:05:12.6
9:05:05.6 9:05:12.5
9:06:32.1 9:06:32.1
9:06:33.6 9:06:49.1
9:07:12.4 9:07:29.3
9:07:13.6 9:07:23.3
9:07:47.4 9:08:20.9
9:09:04.5 9:09:39.2
9:09:19.7 9:09:25.1
9:11:43.3 9:12:01.9
9:12:15.9 9:12:36.4
9:13:09.0 9:13:29.4
9:14:44.6 9:14:54.8
9:20:39.6 9:20:55.1
9:21:25.3 9:21:45.1
9:23:45.4 9:24:25.9
9:31:40.2 9:32:05.5
9:33:01.3 9:33:25.7
9:33:39.8 9:33:39.8
9:36:26.3 9:36:39.2
9:36:27.1 9:36:39.8
9:39:52.5 9:40:16.9
9:40:47.6 9:41:18.4
9:43:11.6 9:43:37.5
9:43:18.7 9:43:33.1
9:44:39.4 9:45:18.8
9:49:38.6 9:49:50.9
9:51:30.5 9:52:03.7
9:54:20.1 9:54:47.2
9:55:47.5 9:56:10.2
9:57:12.2 9:57:24.1
9:57:13.3 9:57:24.2
9:59:39.9 10:11:39.9
9:59:40.1 10:11:40.1
9:59:41.1 10:11:41.1
10:00:47.2 10:01:02.3
10:01:18.4 10:01:39.1
10:02:33.6 10:03:06.9
10:06:59.5 10:07:33.7
10:11:27.5 10:11:54.4
10:15:30.4 10:15:39.6
10:16:56.2 10:17:13.7
10:19:06.1 10:19:45.6
10:23:13.9 10:23:41.9
10:25:02.2 10:25:05.4
10:27:19.2 10:27:51.8
10:37:45.1 10:38:53.2
10:38:12.5 10:38:33.5
10:41:29.9 10:45:09.9
11:03:18.9 11:03:48.9
11:08:03.6 11:08:28.5
11:08:03.6 11:08:28.5

Pace
10:30/M
10:30/M
10:32/M
10:32/M
10:33/M
10:33/M
10:33/M
10:35/M
10:35/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:39/M
10:41/M
10:48/M
10:49/M
10:52/M
11:01/M
11:02/M
11:03/M
11:06/M
11:06/M
11:10/M
11:11/M
11:14/M
11:14/M
11:16/M
11:22/M
11:24/M
11:27/M
11:29/M
11:30/M
11:30/M
11:33/M
11:33/M
11:33/M
11:35/M
11:35/M
11:37/M
11:42/M
11:47/M
11:52/M
11:53/M
11:56/M
12:00/M
12:03/M
12:05/M
12:17/M
12:18/M
12:22/M
12:47/M
12:52/M
13:07/M



Rainier to Ruston 2015

50 Mile Relay Category Finish List
Saturday, June 6, 2015

*QOverall place within gender.

If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name
1 Three-One- One-Five-Four

Place Name
Chris Jones Run (CJRE)

2 St. Lunatics

—_

Place Name
Packer Backers

2 We're Getting Married!

—_

Place Name

3'S Company

Suck It Up, Buttercup!
Polar Bears

Sassy Sasquatch Slayers

Shenanigans R Us

e

abhwmN

Name

Fife Hillbillies

Silverdale R.I. O.T. Unleashed
Eta

Montana Boys

Place

e

A W N

Place Name

Yo Mamma So Fast
Mixed Soles

Running Fortyler.Org
Bone Bustin' Babes
Wonder Women
Cool Runnings lii
Where The Wild Run

e

ONO O~ WN

9 Cascade Coyotes
10  Detour

11 Sole Sisters

12 12Th Woman 1

50M Relays by Category

City BibNo Age Overall
2 Person Relay-M/F
2 Prsn Relay-Open Female
City Bib No Age Overall
Tacoma, WA 294 39 3
2 Prsn Relay-Open Male
City Bib No Age Overall
Tacoma, WA 160 39 1
Manchester, MO 266 39 2
2 Person Relay-Mixed
2 Prsn Relay-Open Mixed
City Bib No Age Overall
Renton, WA 221 39 1
Seattle, WA 307 39 2
3 Person Relay-M/F
3 Prsn Relay-Open Female
City Bib No Age Overall
Renton, WA 134 39 5
Gig Harbor, WA 269 39 6
Tacoma, WA 224 39 7
Vancouver, WA 255 39 8
Kent, WA 259 39 9
3 Prsn Relay-Male Open
City BibNo Age Overall
Fife, WA 181 39 1
Seabeck, WA 260 39 2
Everett, WA 174 39 3
Snohomish, WA 210 39 4
4 Person Relay-M/F
4 Prsn Relay-Female Open
City Bib No Age Overall
Duvall, WA 317 39 13
Tacoma, WA 208 39 14
Tacoma, WA 253 39 15
Portland, OR 151 39 16
Milton, WA 313 39 17
Seattle, WA 167 39 19
Seattle, WA 309 39 21
Longview, WA 305 39 22
Tacoma, WA 155 39 23
Olympia, WA 170 39 24
Ravensdale, WA 262 39 27
Maple Valley, WA 128 39 28
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
9:12:15.9 9:12:36.4
Chip Time Gun Time
8:31:44.1 8:31:49.5
8:53:44.0 8:53:51.6
Chip Time Gun Time
6:43:47.9 6:43:55.1
7:28:35.1 7:28:42.5
Chip Time Gun Time
7:30:54.5 7:31:01.9
9:01:28.2 9:01:36.6
9:33:39.8 9:33:39.8
10:23:13.9 10:23:41.9
10:38:12.5 10:38:33.5
Chip Time Gun Time
6:18:35.5 6:18:36.9
6:49:39.8 6:49:45.6
6:56:14.4 7:56:17.8
7:13:06.4 7:13:07.7
Chip Time Gun Time
7:28:13.0 7:28:21.8
7:33:26.7 7:33:27.6
7:37:26.0 7:37:30.2
7:38:59.7 7:39:06.1
7:59:51.5 7:59:57.1
8:06:30.5 8:06:52.1
8:28:35.1 8:29:05.5
8:34:24.5 8:34:24.5
8:35:19.6 8:35:23.7
8:58:42.8 8:59:07.1
9:54:20.1 9:54:47.2
9:59:39.9 10:11:39.9

Pace

Pace
10:38/M

Pace
9:52/M
10:17/M

Pace
7:47/M
8:39/M

Pace
8:41/M
10:26/M
11:03/M
12:00/M
12:18/M

Pace
7:18/M
7:54/M
8:01/M
8:21/M

Pace
8:38/M
8:44/M
8:49/M
8:51/M
9:15/M
9:22/M
9:48/M
9:55/M
9:56/M
10:23/M
11:27/M
11:33/M



If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
13
14
15
16

Place

—_

Place

—_

©oONO O~ WN

Place

—_

abhwmN

Place

ONO O~ WN =

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Name

12Th Woman 3
12Th Woman 2

Call Me A Cab
Striding From H Beer

Name
North Bend Fitmates
Witf - Where'S T Finish??

Name

#Hashtag

The Slumjog Millionaires
Reliant

Super Heroes In Training
Ft Running Club

The Crop Dusters

| Thought They Rum!
Krieger's Runni Pigleys
Where's The Beer?

Name

Fleet Feet Masters
SGLRG /FTR

Thought We Rode Bikes
Dazed And Confused
Comfortably Dumb

Name

Sweaty Rouples

The Average Joes

Team Kale

Couples Therapy

The Shit Show

Silverdale R.1. O.T. Bandits
Hot Lava

C-City Runners Too
Seattle Anti-Freezers
Spacely'S Sproc Rocket
| Thought They #2

Rears In Gear

Faker'S Dozen

Faker'S Dozen 2
Faker'S Dozen 3

The Feral Cats

Beast Runners #1

Beast Runners #2
Somewhat Super Heroes
#Team Lee

Porkchop And Th Pitmans
W ait, This Isn' 5K?!
Beauty & The Beasts

50M Relays by Category

City

Maple Valley, WA
Renton, WA
Bellingham, WA
Vashon, WA

4 Prsn Relay-Female Masters

City Bib No
North Bend, WA 217
University Place, WA 314

4 Prsn Relay-Male Open
Bib No

City

Portland, OR
Battle Ground, WA
Olalla, WA
Sumner, WA
Issaquah, WA
Everett, WA
Sumner, WA
Tacoma, WA
Olalla, WA

4 Prsn Relay-Male Masters
Age Overall

City

Bonney Lake, WA
Seattle, WA
Tacoma, WA
Sumner, WA
Edgewood, WA

4 Person Relay-Mixed

4 Prsn Relay-Mixed Open
Bib No

City

Silverdale, WA
Auburn, WA
Seattle, WA
Fircrest, WA
Auburn, WA
Seabeck, WA
Lakewood, WA
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
Dupont, WA
Orting, WA
Tacoma, WA
Olympia, WA
Olympia, WA
Tacoma, WA
Tacoma, WA
Puyallup, WA
Federal Way, WA
Puyallup, WA
Milton, WA
Issaquah, WA
Spanaway, WA
Wenatchee, WA

Bib No

130
129
1563
268

126
289
238
271
184
284
194
202
310

Bib No

182
258
293
169
163

273
283
279
168
288
261
191
158
256
265
193
236
177
178
179
286
143
144
263
127
225
302
146
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40
40
40
40
40

Age Overall
39 29
39 30
39 31
39 32

Age Overall
40 4
40 25

Age Overall
39 3
39 5
39 8
39 10
39 11
39 12
39 18
39 20
39 26

1

O NN

Age Overall
39 1
39 2
39 3
39 4
39 5
39 7
39 8
39 9
39 10
39 11
39 13
39 14
39 18
39 19
39 20
39 21
39 22
39 23
39 25
39 26
39 27
39 28
39 29

Chip Time Gun Time
9:59:40.1 10:11:40.1
9:59:41.1 10:11:41.1
10:25:02.2 10:25:05.4
10:41:29.9 10:45:09.9
Chip Time Gun Time
6:38:12.3 6:38:14.8
9:07:13.6 9:07:23.3
Chip Time Gun Time
6:19:16.7 6:19:19.7
6:43:05.4 6:43:09.2
7:11:35.7 7:11:45.6
7:23:46.1 7:24:05.6
7:23:58.9 7:24:00.6
7:24:47.7 7:24:55.6
8:03:39.1 8:03:45.8
8:06:50.9 8:11:50.9
9:11:43.3 9:12:01.9
Chip Time Gun Time
6:12:57.9 6:13:01.9
6:13:11.2 6:13:14.6
6:47:59.1 6:48:03.6
7:03:11.4 7:03:15.7
7:16:25.8 7:17:00.2
Chip Time Gun Time
5:33:49.3 5:33:51.6
6:49:41.0 6:49:42.1
7:13:34.0 7:13:45.9
7:19:12.2 7:19:25.1
7:20:10.1 7:20:21.6
7:20:36.1 7:20:39.4
7:21:20.0 7:21:40.6
7:27:06.4 7:27:15.3
7:30:06.7 7:30:36.9
7:48:12.2 7:48:38.3
7:56:00.7 7:56:17.8
8:09:08.8 8:09:17.7
8:43:32.7 8:43:49.6
8:43:56.9 8:44:15.1
8:45:50.9 8:46:09.8
8:50:08.8 8:50:27.5
9:05:05.5 9:05:12.6
9:05:05.6 9:05:12.5
9:14:44.6 9:14:54.8
9:49:38.6 9:49:50.9
10:11:27.5 10:11:54.4
10:15:30.4 10:15:39.6
10:37:45.1 10:38:53.2

Pace
11:33/M
11:33/M
12:03/M
12:22/M

Pace
7:40/M
10:33/M

Pace
7:18/M
7:46/M
8:19/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
9:19/M
9:23/M
10:38/M

Pace
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:52/M
8:09/M
8:25/M

Pace
6:26/M
7:54/M
8:21/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:37/M
8:40/M
9:01/M
9:10/M
9:25/M
10:05/M
10:06/M
10:08/M
10:13/M
10:30/M
10:30/M
10:41/M
11:22/M
11:47/M
11:52/M
12:17/M



If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

ok wWN

Place
1

ONO O~ WN

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Place

e

Place

e

ook wWwN

Place
1

Name

Name

Korum Ymca Team K,J,J,T
Peak To Pint

Team Costco Mas Disguise
Jack And The Qu Hearts
Van Hellslingers

Boats And Hoes

Name

Run Chicks Run

Real Housewives Claw
Girls Gone Miles

Rooh

Lakeland Lunatics

My Friends Run 2
Awwsum O'Possums
Code Runners

The Young And T Rest-Of-Us

Team Bodhaine

Fast Girls = Go Times
Super In Six

My Friends Run 1

| Woke Up Like This
3rd Times A Charm
Training Brawds

Will Run For Wine
Other Mother Runners
Moms On The Run
Sexy Six

6 Brunettes Who Blonde

Name
Mud Runners
The Intrepid SI Chasers

Name

Call Your Momma
Run Dudes Run
Ravenna 1817
Puyallup Parrotheads
Puyallup Boys
Asteroid Rage

Name
Old Kaiser Guys

50M Relays by Category

City Bib No Age Overall
4 Prsn Relay-Mixed Masters
City Bib No Age Overall
Puyallup, WA 201 40 6
Edgewood, WA 222 40 12
Lakewood, WA 277 40 15
Puyallup, WA 198 40 16
Bonney Lake, WA 299 40 17
Richland, WA 150 40 24

6 Person Relay-M/F
6 Prsn Relay-Female Open

City Bib No Age Overall
Bonney Lake, WA 242 39 3
Enumclaw, WA 235 39 6
Normandy Park, WA 185 39 9
Tacoma, WA 241 39 10
Auburn, WA 203 39 11
Orting, WA 216 39 12
Des Moines, WA 142 39 15
Tacoma, WA 162 39 16
Puyallup, WA 291 39 17
Orting, WA 276 39 18
Edgewood, WA 175 39 19
Woodinville, WA 272 39 20
Orting, WA 215 39 21
Ridgefield, WA 195 39 22
Puyallup, WA 133 39 24
University Place, WA 296 39 25
Puyallup, WA 312 39 26
Ridgefield, WA 219 39 27
Ridgefield, WA 209 39 28
Snohomish, WA 257 39 29
Olympia, WA 136 39 30

6 Prsn Rly-Female Masters

City BibNo Age Overall
Tacoma, WA 214 40 7
Puyallup, WA 287 40 23

6 Prsn Relay-Male Open

City Bib No Age Overall
Seattle, WA 154 39 2
Tacoma, WA 243 39 4
Seattle, WA 234 39 5
Puyallup, WA 229 39 8
Puyallup, WA 228 39 13
Seattle, WA 141 39 14

6 Prsn Rly-Male SuperMasters

City BibNo Age Overall
West Linn, AL 218 60 1
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
7:20:13.3 7:20:15.3
7:48:51.0 7:48:56.2
8:19:56.1 8:19:56.1
8:29:33.6 8:29:52.7
8:29:46.7 8:30:04.4
9:06:32.1 9:06:32.1
Chip Time Gun Time
7:16:15.7 7:16:24.6
7:31:25.3 7:31:28.4
8:03:07.4 8:03:11.6
8:08:00.9 8:08:13.4
8:19:56.7 8:20:05.3
8:26:57.8 8:27:13.3
8:41:57.3 8:41:57.3
8:46:27.1 8:47:11.8
8:57:36.1 8:57:57.8
9:00:42.1 9:00:47.4
9:09:04.5 9:09:39.2
9:13:09.0 9:13:29.4
9:20:39.6 9:20:55.1
9:31:40.2 9:32:05.5
9:43:11.6 9:43:37.5
9:51:30.5 9:52:03.7
9:55:47.5 9:56:10.2
9:57:12.2 9:57:24.1
9:57:13.3 9:57:24.2
10:02:33.6 10:03:06.9
10:16:56.2 10:17:13.7
Chip Time Gun Time
7:32:12.6 7:32:20.9
9:39:52.5 9:40:16.9
Chip Time Gun Time
7:03:35.9 7:03:43.3
7:16:15.8 7:16:25.6
7:18:13.8 7:18:41.4
7:58:36.6 7:58:50.8
8:30:33.5 8:30:55.3
8:32:09.5 8:32:17.3
Chip Time Gun Time
6:53:49.9 6:53:54.6

Pace

Pace
8:29/M
9:02/M
9:38/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
10:32/M

Pace
8:24/M
8:42/M
9:19/M
9:24/M
9:38/M
9:46/M
10:03/M
10:09/M
10:22/M
10:25/M
10:35/M
10:39/M
10:48/M
11:01/M
11:14/M
11:24/M
11:29/M
11:30/M
11:30/M
11:37/M
11:53/M

Pace
8:43/M
11:10/M

Pace
8:10/M
8:24/M
8:27/M
9:13/M
9:50/M
9:52/M

Pace
7:58/M



If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name

—_

ONO O~ WN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

City Of Puyallup

Pitts @ His Posse
Pyroclastic Flow

Kickin Asphalt!

Yolo

Running Jokes

Chicago Title Company
Mother, Jugs & Speed
Run In Bulk

Wyco Psychos

Taca'Lei Pow

Ain'T No Honey Buckets!
ALF

Friends With Sl Paces
Running Like We Made it
Tacoma Center Y Strong
Cool Runnings li

Retired Hooters Girls
Vanguard

Cool Runnings

Run Rum Repent Repeat
3 Dimensional P Therapy
Rusty Runners

Easier Said Tha Run
Run Now Wine Later
Team Meeting

Volcanic Panic

C'City Runners

It's A Family Affair

Lyte

We've Made A Hu Mistake
Running Wild!

6 Shades Of Blue

Cool Jamb Cake

REI Tacoma- Flash Pack
Rain2Rust

Team Hanni-Hall

Team TIWAA

Treadmill Burners

Honey Buckettes Will
I'm With Linh

Prime Ow

Jog Frogs

Letter Rip

acemakers

Run Like The Winded
Why Not?

Between A Walk Pace
Run For Suds!

Downbhill Warriors

Faith Running

Mountain Megast 1
Mountain Megast 2
Quads Of Fury

Goonie Googoo

Fields

The Dirty Snatches
Sound Sloggers

2 Fast 2 Furious

Angry Badgers

50M Relays by Category

City Bib No Age Overall
6 Person Relay-Mixed
6 Prsn Relay-Open Mixed
City Bib No Age Overall
Puyallup, WA 161 39 2
Carnation, WA 223 39 3
Issaquah, WA 230 39 4
Tacoma, WA 200 39 5
University Place, WA 318 39 6
Renton, WA 249 39 7
Tacoma, WA 159 39 8
Tacoma, WA 211 39 9
Tacoma, WA 245 39 10
Orting, WA 315 39 11
Issaquah, WA 274 39 12
Maple Valley , WA 139 39 13
Edgewood, WA 138 39 14
W oodinville, WA 183 39 15
Tacoma, WA 250 39 16
University Place, WA 275 39 17
Seattle, WA 166 39 19
Bonney Lake , WA 239 39 20
Tacoma, WA 300 39 21
Seattle, WA 165 39 22
Tacoma, WA 248 39 24
Tacoma, WA 132 39 25
Puyallup, WA 254 39 26
Edgewood, WA 173 39 27
Issaquah, WA 247 39 28
Lake Tapps, WA 280 39 29
Buckley, WA 301 39 30
Seattle, WA 156 39 31
Issaquah, WA 197 39 32
University Place, WA 207 39 33
Tacoma, WA 308 39 35
Carbonado, WA 252 39 36
Lacey, WA 137 39 37
Milton, WA 164 39 38
Tacoma, WA 319 39 39
Renton, WA 233 39 40
Orem, UT 278 39 41
Gig Harbor, WA 282 39 42
Bellevue, WA 297 39 43
Maple Valley, WA 190 39 44
Tacoma, WA 196 39 46
Seattle, WA 226 39 47
Seattle, WA 199 39 48
Sequim, WA 206 39 49
Gig Harbor, WA 220 39 51
Maple Valley, WA 246 39 52
Buckley, WA 311 39 54
Tacoma, WA 148 39 55
Burley, WA 244 39 56
Bonney Lake, WA 172 39 57
Tacoma, WA 176 39 58
Tacoma, WA 212 39 59
Maple Valley, WA 213 39 60
Abbotsford, AB 231 39 61
Tacoma, WA 186 39 62
Orting, WA 180 39 63
Gig Harbor, WA 285 39 64
Tacoma, WA 264 39 65
Puyallup, WA 131 39 66
Port Orchard, WA 140 39 67
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
7:01:07.8 7:01:10.3
7:03:19.8 7:03:29.5
7:05:45.5 7:05:56.8
7:09:08.7 7:09:15.4
7:13:33.5 7:13:36.4
7:24:12.6 7:24:19.4
7:25:20.4 7:25:23.8
7:26:04.7 7:26:14.8
7:26:26.6 7:26:35.3
7:26:32.1 7:26:55.2
7:27:54.9 7:28:01.6
7:31:10.4 7:31:11.9
7:32:02.7 7:32:19.7
7:33:07.7 7:33:15.5
7:39:16.4 7:39:20.6
7:42:45.0 7:43:00.4
7:53:21.1 7:53:36.3
7:56:03.5 7:56:08.9
7:57:21.3 7:57:30.7
7:58:21.2 7:58:36.1
8:00:22.0 8:00:26.6
8:01:00.2 8:01:05.6
8:03:03.6 8:03:24.7
8:10:03.8 8:10:10.1
8:11:17.9 8:11:35.7
8:12:38.1 8:12:55.6
8:17:06.5 8:17:13.1
8:18:34.9 8:18:44.1
8:21:02.3 8:21:25.7
8:21:28.4 8:22:11.1
8:22:20.0 8:22:30.9
8:23:56.7 8:24:00.3
8:30:39.2 8:31:19.6
8:31:11.5 8:31:25.6
8:31:50.0 8:31:52.7
8:36:34.2 8:36:45.1
8:37:23.8 8:37:30.5
8:38:18.7 8:38:43.4
8:45:56.6 8:46:00.5
8:46:43.4 8:47:09.1
8:49:34.5 8:49:44.9
8:52:15.8 8:53:00.5
8:53:45.0 8:54:27.3
9:01:23.9 9:01:59.6
9:01:45.8 9:02:29.4
9:01:53.8 9:01:58.2
9:07:47.4 9:08:20.9
9:09:19.7 9:09:25.1
9:21:25.3 9:21:45.1
9:23:45.4 9:24:25.9
9:33:01.3 9:33:25.7
9:36:26.3 9:36:39.2
9:36:27.1 9:36:39.8
9:40:47.6 9:41:18.4
9:44:39.4 9:45:18.8
10:06:59.5 10:07:33.7
10:19:06.1 10:19:45.6
10:27:19.2 10:27:51.8
11:03:18.9 11:03:48.9
11:08:03.6 11:08:28.5

Pace

Pace
8:07/M
8:09/M
8:12/M
8:16/M
8:21/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:38/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:51/M
8:55/M
9:07/M
9:10/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:18/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:30/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:39/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:43/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
9:59/M
10:08/M
10:09/M
10:12/M
10:15/M
10:17/M
10:26/M
10:26/M
10:26/M
10:33/M
10:35/M
10:49/M
10:52/M
11:02/M
11:06/M
11:06/M
11:11/M
11:16/M
11:42/M
11:56/M
12:05/M
12:47/M
12:52/M



If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
6 Prsn Relay-Mixed Masters
Place Name City BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Legion Of Zoom Spanaway, WA 205 40 1 6:49:41.4 6:49:43.6 7:54/M
2 Super 6 Bonney Lake, WA 270 40 18 7:48:29.9 7:48:35.6 9:02/M
3 Blood Sweat And Beers Bonney Lake, WA 149 40 23 7:59:58.2 8:00:08.4 9:15/M
4 52 Miles To A H Ending Bellevue, WA 135 40 34 8:22:00.7 8:22:12.1 9:40/M
5 We'D Rather Be Doyle'S Federal Way, WA 306 40 45 8:47:55.0 8:48:09.1 10:10/M
6 We have the Runs Puyallup, WA 303 40 50 9:01:35.2 10:01:47.9  10:26/M
7 | Thought They Rum Orting, WA 192 40 53 9:07:12.4 9:07:29.3 10:33/M
4 Person Relay-Military M/F
4 Prsn Rly-M Military Open
Place Name City BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Buns On The Run V2.0 Spanaway, WA 152 39 2 10:01:18.4 10:01:39.1 11:35/M
4 Prsn Rly-M Military Open
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Regedit Puyallup, WA 237 39 1 8:47:52.0 8:47:56.2 10:10/M
4 Person Relay-Military Mixed
4 Prsn Rly-Mxd Military Open
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Stiff Between Legs Port Orchard, WA 267 39 1 7:38:34.1 7:39:39.1 8:50/M
2 Racer Clams Lakewood, WA 232 39 2 7:49:44.6 7:49:57 1 9:03/M
3 Hardwork And Discipline! Alpena, Ml 188 39 3 9:06:33.6 9:06:49.1 10:32/M
6 Person Relay-Military M/F
6 Prsn Rly-M Military Open
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Team Small Victories Tacoma, WA 281 39 1 6:34:42.3 6:34:47.4 7:36/M
2 imberwolves Puyallup, WA 295 39 2 8:20:38.3 8:20:57.2 9:39/M
6 Person Relay-Military Mixed
6 Prsn Rly-Mxd Military Open
Place Name City BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Legion Manalysts Tacoma, WA 204 39 1 7:10:17.9 7:10:19.2 8:17/M
2 Hares Puyallup, WA 189 39 2 7:27:23.4 7:27:36.4 8:37/M
3 eerlievers Puyallup, WA 147 39 3 7:50:55.9 7:51:08.9 9:04/M
4 Turtles Puyallup, WA 298 39 4 9:43:18.7 9:43:33.1 11:14/M
5 Princess Pacers Puyallup, WA 227 39 5 10:00:47.2 10:01:02.3 11:35/M
5 Princess Pacers Puyallup, WA 227 39 5 10:00:47.2 10:01:02.3  11:48/M
50M Relays by Category Page 8 of 11



Rainier to Ruston 2015 # [ Division
. . . . . 1 | Ultra

50 Mile Individual Overall Finish 2| Ulrariiiary

Saturday, June 6, 2015

If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City BibNo Age Gender Age Group  Div  Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Phil Kochik Seattle, WA 39 37 M 1/15 0-39 1 7:08:01.1 7:08:04.4 8:15/M
2 Scott Loughney Camas, WA 42 44 M 1/18 40-59 1 7:43:49.9 7:43:53.1 8:56/M
3 Matthew Buss Springfield, OR 8 35 M 2/15 0-39 1 8:01:18.8 8:01:21.1 9:16/M
4 John Maytum Seattle, WA 48 36 M 3/15 0-39 1 8:27:55.8 8:27:59.1 9:47/M
5 Steph Harvey Steamboat Springs, CO 27 38 F 1/7 0-39 1 8:34:00.5 8:34:23.1 9:54/M
6 Malachi Salcido East Wenatchee, WA 64 41 M 2/18 40-59 1 8:35:30.4 8:35:46.6 9:56/M
7 Jonathan Symmes Sammamish, WA 67 49 M 3/18 40-59 1 8:38:52.4 8:38:57.2 10:00/M
8 Peter Hickman Tacoma, WA 30 37 M 4/15 0-39 2 9:31:42.6 9:31:49.1 11:01/M
9 Ryan Wilcox Lakewood, WA 76 30 M 5/15 0-39 2 9:36:35.8 9:36:59.6  11:07/M
10  Tom Rogozinski Astoria, OR 62 47 M 4/18 40-59 1 9:37:09.8 9:37:14.3 11:07/M
11 Joel Constable San Mateo, CA 10 33 M 6/15 0-39 1 9:47:26.1 9:47:40.6 11:19/M
12 Thomas Phillips Tacoma, WA 58 33 M 7/15 0-39 1 10:00:34.4 10:00:45.6  11:34/M
13 Amber Walker Tacoma, WA 70 44 F 1/7 40-59 1 10:37:38.8 10:37:52.1 12:17/M
14  Stephanie Cosina  Wenatchee, WA 13 35 F 2/7 0-39 1 10:38:39.4 10:38:53.9 12:18/M
15 Scott Volyn Wenatchee, WA 69 52 M 5/18 40-59 1 10:48:15.4 10:48:32.9 12:29/M
16 Duffy Mccolloch Seattle, WA 49 32 M 8/15 0-39 1 11:14:07.3 11:14:25.8 12:59/M
17 Holly Mackinnon Steamboat Springs, CO 44 29 F 3/7 0-39 1 11:15:20.9 11:15:441 13:01/M
18 Gabriel Ortizgarcia Jblm, WA 55 45 M 6/18 40-59 2 11:15:52.9 11:16:02.4 13:01/M
19 Chris Roddy Puyallup, wa 61 29 M 9/15 0-39 1 11:16:58.6 11:17:27.2 13:03/M
20 Bruce Elsten Potrtland, OR 18 55 M 7/18 40-59 1 11:17:03.8 11:17:14.7  13:03/M
21 Michael Karstadt Lake Oswego, OR 36 55 M 8/18 40-59 1 11:17:03.9 11:17:15.8  13:03/M
22  Tom Pierce Seattle, WA 59 40 M 9/18 40-59 1 11:19:13.1 11:19:26.1 13:05/M
23 Brian Dunlap Molalla, OR 16 40 M 10/18 40-59 1 11:22:29.3 11:22:51.7  13:09/M
24 Daniel Callen Tualatin, OR 9 47 M 11/18 40-59 1 11:22:31.7 11:22:52.9 13:09/M
25  Tommie Alford Puyallup, WA 1 51 M 12/18 40-59 1 11:30:01.6 11:30:12.3 13:18/M
26  John Fortner Beaverton, OR 23 48 M 13/18 40-59 1 11:34:46.9 11:35:18.7 13:23/M
27 Ryan Mansfield Bonney Lake, WA 46 42 M 14/18 40-59 1 11:36:34.5 11:36:40.4 13:25/M
28 Daniel Kuhimann Tacoma, WA 77 32 M 10/15 0-39 1 11:41:00.9 11:41:33.4 13:30/M
29  Alicia Volyn Wenatchee, WA 68 40 F 2/7 40-59 1 11:43:43.9 11:43:59.1 13:34/M
30 Raena Anderson Custer, Washington 2 27 F 4/7 0-39 1 11:44:47.7 11:45:08.2 13:35/M
31 Elaine Farr Shelton, WA 22 41 F 3/7 40-59 1 11:55:00.0 11:55:26.7 13:47/M
32 Kevin Walker Olympia, WA 71 34 M 11/15 0-39 1 11:55:03.8 11:55:31.8  13:47/M
33  Robert Seaman Archbold, OH 65 50 M 15/18 40-59 1 12:32:19.1 12:32:28.8  14:30/M
34  Greta Jibbensmith  Seattle, WA 35 33 F 5/7 0-39 1 12:34:00.3 12:34:07.2  14:32/M
35 David Archibeque  Lacey, WA 4 30 M 12/15 0-39 2 12:34:54.2 12:35:11.9  14:33/M
36 Christian Cuyno Olympia, WA 14 39 M 13/15 0-39 2 12:35:04.4 12:35:12.5 14:33/M
37 Maria Millsap Seattle, WA 51 43 F 4/7 40-59 1 12:36:23.4 12:36:50.6  14:34/M
38 Curtice Boulton Maple Valley, WA 6 40 M 16/18 40-59 1 12:36:25.2 12:36:33.5 14:34/M
39  Janalee Bell-Boychul Winnipeg, MB 5 42 F 5/7 40-59 1 12:36:32.5 12:36:42.7 14:35/M
40 John Ivan Marlton, NJ 34 52 M 17/18 40-59 1 12:39:46.3 12:39:50.3 14:38/M
41 Blake Webster Seattle, WA 72 31 M 14/15 0-39 1 12:59:29.1 13:00:04.1 15:01/M
42 Brett Heinemann Bellevue, WA 29 40 M 18/18 40-59 1 13:27:13.3 13:27:42.6  15:33/M
43 Shawn Farley Lincoln, NE 21 21 F 6/7 0-39 2 13:27:27.3 13:27:47.9 15:33/M
44  Barbara Hamilton  Severna Park, MD 26 46 F 6/7 40-59 1 13:47:00.6 13:47:39.1  15:56/M
45 Linda Isakson Olympia, WA 33 37 F 7/7 0-39 1 13:47:08.1 13:47:20.9 15:56/M
46  John Isakson Bonsall, CA 32 62 M 1/1 60-99 2 13:47:43.6 13:47:56.4 15:57/M
47  Adam Gomes Vancouver, BC 25 35 M 15/15 0-39 1 14:34:16.0 14:34:40.8 16:51/M
48 Marisa Pena Seattle, WA 56 40 F 7/7 40-59 1 14:53:11.6 14:53:19.6  17:13/M
50M Overall Page 9 of 11



Rainier to Ruston 2015

50 Mile Individual Category Finish List
Saturday, June 6, 2015

*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

OOk WN

Place
1

NOoO o W

Place
1

©oOoNOOO~WN

—_
)

Place

O R DO Do ©OND O A WN =

Name

Name

Steph Harvey
Stephanie Cosina
Holly Mackinnon
Raena Anderson
Greta Jibbensmith
Linda Isakson

Name

Amber Walker

Alicia Volyn

Elaine Farr

Maria Millsap
Janalee Bell-Boychuk
Barbara Hamilton
Marisa Pena

Name

Phil Kochik
Matthew Buss
John Maytum
Joel Constable
Thomas Phillips
Duffy Mccolloch
Chris Roddy
Daniel Kuhimann
Kevin Walker
Blake Webster
Adam Gomes

Name

Scott Loughney
Malachi Salcido
Jonathan Symmes
Tom Rogozinski
Scott Volyn
Bruce Elsten
Michael Karstadt
Tom Pierce
Brian Dunlap
Daniel Callen
Tommie Alford
John Fortner
Ryan Mansfield
Robert Seaman
Curtice Boulton

50M Age Group

Overall

Overall
5
12
15
27
31
39

Overall
11
26
28
32
34
38
41

Overall
1
3
4
9
10
14
16

25
29
36

City Bib No Age
Ultra
Female 39 and Under
City Bib No Age
Steamboat Springs, CO 27 38
Wenatchee, WA 13 35
Steamboat Springs, CO 44 29
Custer, Washington 2 27
Seattle, WA 35 33
Olympia, WA 33 37
Female Masters
City Bib No Age
Tacoma, WA 70 44
Wenatchee, WA 68 40
Shelton, WA 22 41
Seattle, WA 51 43
Winnipeg, MB 5 42
Severna Park, MD 26 46
Seattle, WA 56 40
Male Open 39 and under
City Bib No Age
Seattle, WA 39 37
Springfield, OR 8 35
Seattle, WA 48 36
San Mateo, CA 10 33
Tacoma, WA 58 33
Seattle, WA 49 32
Puyallup, wa 61 29
Tacoma, WA 77 32
Olympia, WA 71 34
Seattle, WA 72 31
Vancouver, BC 25 35

City

Camas, WA

East Wenatchee, WA
Sammamish, WA
Astoria, OR
Wenatchee, WA
Potrtland, OR
Lake Oswego, OR
Seattle, WA
Molalla, OR
Tualatin, OR
Puyallup, WA
Beaverton, OR
Bonney Lake, WA
Archbold, OH
Maple Valley, WA

Male Masters

BibNo Age
42 44
64 41
67 49
62 47
69 52
18 55
36 55
59 40
16 40
9 47

1 51
23 48
46 42
65 50

6 40

Page 10 of 11

40

Overall
2
6
7
8
13
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
30
33

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
8:34:00.5 8:34:23.1
10:38:39.4 10:38:53.9
11:15:20.9 11:15:44 1
11:44:47.7 11:45:08.2
12:34:00.3 12:34:07.2
13:47:08.1 13:47:20.9
Chip Time Gun Time
10:37:38.8 10:37:52.1
11:43:43.9 11:43:59.1
11:55:00.0 11:55:26.7
12:36:23.4 12:36:50.6
12:36:32.5 12:36:42.7
13:47:00.6 13:47:39.1
14:53:11.6 14:53:19.6
Chip Time Gun Time
7:08:01.1 7:08:04.4
8:01:18.8 8:01:21.1
8:27:55.8 8:27:59.1
9:47:26.1 9:47:40.6
10:00:34.4 10:00:45.6
11:14:07.3 11:14:25.8
11:16:58.6 11:17:27.2
11:41:00.9 11:41:33.4
11:55:03.8 11:55:31.8
12:59:29.1 13:00:04.1
14:34:16.0 14:34:40.8
Chip Time Gun Time
7:43:49.9 7:43:53.1
8:35:30.4 8:35:46.6
8:38:52.4 8:38:57.2
9:37:09.8 9:37:14.3
10:48:15.4 10:48:32.9
11:17:03.8 11:17:14.7
11:17:03.9 11:17:15.8
11:19:13.1 11:19:26.1
11:22:29.3 11:22:51.7
11:22:31.7 11:22:52.9
11:30:01.6 11:30:12.3
11:34:46.9 11:35:18.7
11:36:34.5 11:36:40.4
12:32:19.1 12:32:28.8
12:36:25.2 12:36:33.5

Pace

Pace
9:54/M
12:18/M
13:01/M
13:35/M
14:32/M
15:56/M

Pace
12:17/M
13:34/M
13:47/M
14:34/M
14:35/M
15:56/M
17:13/M

Pace
8:15/M
9:16/M
9:47/M
11:19/M
11:34/M
12:59/M
13:03/M
13:30/M
13:47/M
15:01/M
16:51/M

Pace
8:56/M
9:56/M
10:00/M
11:07/M
12:29/M
13:03/M
13:03/M
13:05/M
13:09/M
13:09/M
13:18/M
13:23/M
13:25/M
14:30/M
14:34/M



If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
16
17

Place

Place

A ON

Place

Place

Name
John lvan
Brett Heinemann

Name
Shawn Farley

Name

Peter Hickman
Ryan Wilcox
David Archibeque
Christian Cuyno

Name
Gabriel Ortizgarcia

Name
John Isakson

50M Age Group

City
Marlton, NJ
Bellevue, WA

City
Lincoln, NE

City

Tacoma, WA
Lakewood, WA
Lacey, WA
Olympia, WA

City
Jblm, WA

City
Bonsall, CA

Bib No Age Overall
34 52 35
29 40 37

Ultra-Military

Female Military Open

Bib No Adge  Overall

21 21 6
Male Military Open

Bib No Adge  Overall
30 37 1
76 30 2
4 30 4
14 39 5

Male Military Masters

Bib No Adge  Overall
55 45 3

Male Military SuperMasters

Bib No Adge  Overall
32 62 7
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Chip Time Gun Time
12:39:46.3 12:39:50.3
13:27:13.3 13:27:42.6
Chip Time Gun Time
13:27:27.3 13:27:47.9
Chip Time Gun Time
9:31:42.6 9:31:49.1

9:36:35.8 9:36:59.6

12:34:54.2 12:35:11.9
12:35:04.4 12:35:12.5
Chip Time Gun Time
11:15:52.9 11:16:02.4
Chip Time Gun Time
13:47:43.6 13:47:56.4

Pace
14:38/M
15:33/M

Pace
15:33/'M

Pace
11:01/M
11:07/M
14:33/M
14:33/M

Pace
13:01/M

Pace
15:57/M



